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XV TROFEU NATACIÓ MÀSTER DE GIRONA
GIRNONA, 18/5/2024

Prova 15 Fem., 100m Lliure Open
18/5/2024 Resultats
CIR 57.70 FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ, Laura ESP GIRONA 9/5/2015
CR 57.70 FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ, LAURA 00057 GIRONA 9/5/2015

Classificació ANY Temps CAT

Open

1. PEREZ SAMBIA, Andrea 96 Cee Sant Gervasi 1:04.35693,00 693,00
2. VILANOVA BELMONTE, Cinta 70 C.N. Aquamàsters 1:04.91805,00 805,00
3. TORRAS PIEDEHIERRO, Judith 98 Cee Sant Gervasi 1:09.25556,00 556,00
4. PALACIOS GALLARDO, Marta 01 C.N. Atl Barceloneta 1:09.46551,00 551,00
5. RAVÉS OLIVÉ, Maria Del Mar 67 C.N. Tarraco 1:10.85665,00 665,00
6. DEMUNT LLUIS, Anna 90 Cee Sant Gervasi 1:17.76358,00 358,00
7. PORTA MARTÍNEZ, Sandra 75 C.N. Aquamàsters 1:23.11329,00 329,00
8. MASGRAU ANGELATS, Mª Gracia 63 GEiEG 1:23.47447,00 447,00
9. LOPEZ MADERN, Lidia 91 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 1:30.98223,00 223,00

10. GARRIGA ALSINA, Carmen 67 GEiEG 1:35.04275,00 275,00
11. ARAUS LLOMPART, Marta 67 GEiEG 1:38.20 - -
12. TORDERA ARAUS, Laura 66 GEiEG 1:38.25 - -
13. SAGRISTA SOLER, Carmina 59 GEiEG 1:40.30270,00 270,00 FJ 1
14. MAÑA SAUN, Neus 76 C.N. Tarraco 1:40.30187,00 187,00 FJ 2
15. BONET BALAGUER, Teresa 70 G.E.N. Roses 1:41.29212,00 212,00
16. FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ, Ana 73 C.N. Tarraco 1:42.44204,00 204,00
17. GIL CULLELL, Ivet 01 C.N. Tarraco 1:48.40 - -
18. DAMIÀ VERA, Irene 86 C.N. Tarraco 1:58.08 - -
BX ZÁRATE TOLEDO, Cláudia 00 Cee Sant Gervasi - -
BX GUZMÁN PÉREZ, Beatriz 55 GEiEG - -

20+

1. PALACIOS GALLARDO, Marta 01 C.N. Atl Barceloneta 1:09.46551,00 551,00
2. GIL CULLELL, Ivet 01 C.N. Tarraco 1:48.40 - -

BX ZÁRATE TOLEDO, Cláudia 00 Cee Sant Gervasi - -

25+

1. PEREZ SAMBIA, Andrea 96 Cee Sant Gervasi 1:04.35693,00 693,00
2. TORRAS PIEDEHIERRO, Judith 98 Cee Sant Gervasi 1:09.25556,00 556,00

30+

1. DEMUNT LLUIS, Anna 90 Cee Sant Gervasi 1:17.76358,00 358,00
2. LOPEZ MADERN, Lidia 91 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 1:30.98223,00 223,00

35+

1. DAMIÀ VERA, Irene 86 C.N. Tarraco 1:58.08 - -

45+

1. PORTA MARTÍNEZ, Sandra 75 C.N. Aquamàsters 1:23.11329,00 329,00
2. MAÑA SAUN, Neus 76 C.N. Tarraco 1:40.30187,00 187,00

50+

1. VILANOVA BELMONTE, Cinta 70 C.N. Aquamàsters 1:04.91805,00 805,00
2. BONET BALAGUER, Teresa 70 G.E.N. Roses 1:41.29212,00 212,00
3. FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ, Ana 73 C.N. Tarraco 1:42.44204,00 204,00
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55+

1. RAVÉS OLIVÉ, Maria Del Mar 67 C.N. Tarraco 1:10.85665,00 665,00
2. GARRIGA ALSINA, Carmen 67 GEiEG 1:35.04275,00 275,00
3. ARAUS LLOMPART, Marta 67 GEiEG 1:38.20 - -
4. TORDERA ARAUS, Laura 66 GEiEG 1:38.25 - -

60+

1. MASGRAU ANGELATS, Mª Gracia 63 GEiEG 1:23.47447,00 447,00

65+

1. SAGRISTA SOLER, Carmina 59 GEiEG 1:40.30270,00 270,00
BX GUZMÁN PÉREZ, Beatriz 55 GEiEG - -

Class Punts T. Catalana Màster

1. VILANOVA BELMONTE, Cinta 70 C.N. Aquamàsters 1:04.91805,00 805,00
2. PEREZ SAMBIA, Andrea 96 Cee Sant Gervasi 1:04.35693,00 693,00
3. RAVÉS OLIVÉ, Maria Del Mar 67 C.N. Tarraco 1:10.85665,00 665,00
4. TORRAS PIEDEHIERRO, Judith 98 Cee Sant Gervasi 1:09.25556,00 556,00
5. PALACIOS GALLARDO, Marta 01 C.N. Atl Barceloneta 1:09.46551,00 551,00
6. MASGRAU ANGELATS, Mª Gracia 63 GEiEG 1:23.47447,00 447,00
7. DEMUNT LLUIS, Anna 90 Cee Sant Gervasi 1:17.76358,00 358,00
8. PORTA MARTÍNEZ, Sandra 75 C.N. Aquamàsters 1:23.11329,00 329,00
9. GARRIGA ALSINA, Carmen 67 GEiEG 1:35.04275,00 275,00

10. SAGRISTA SOLER, Carmina 59 GEiEG 1:40.30270,00 270,00
11. ARAUS LLOMPART, Marta 67 GEiEG 1:38.20 - -
12. TORDERA ARAUS, Laura 66 GEiEG 1:38.25 - -
13. LOPEZ MADERN, Lidia 91 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 1:30.98223,00 223,00
14. BONET BALAGUER, Teresa 70 G.E.N. Roses 1:41.29212,00 212,00
15. FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ, Ana 73 C.N. Tarraco 1:42.44204,00 204,00
16. MAÑA SAUN, Neus 76 C.N. Tarraco 1:40.30187,00 187,00
17. GIL CULLELL, Ivet 01 C.N. Tarraco 1:48.40 - -
18. DAMIÀ VERA, Irene 86 C.N. Tarraco 1:58.08 - -
BX ZÁRATE TOLEDO, Cláudia 00 Cee Sant Gervasi - -
BX GUZMÁN PÉREZ, Beatriz 55 GEiEG - -


